


Amarone Classico 2020

Product ID: 199839

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Santa

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

Aperol Aperitivo

Product ID: 144071

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Aperol

Package Size: CS

Description:

Asti Spumante Millesimato

Product ID: 244976

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Guasti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Barbera D'asti Boschetto

Product ID: 354437

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Guasti

Package Size: CS

Description:

4

Barbera D'asti Superiore

Product ID: 276970

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Guasti

Package Size: CS

Description:

Barocco 2000

Product ID: 18036

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Avide

Package Size: CS

Description:



Barocco 2000

Product ID: 414144

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Avide

Package Size: CS

Description:

5

Barolo 2019

Product ID: 276975

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Guasti

Package Size: CS

Description:

Cerasuolo Di Vitt 2004

Product ID: 790907

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Avide

Package Size: CS

Description:



Chardonnay Laudari Doc Sc

Product ID: 270485

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

6

Chardonnay Laudari Sicili

Product ID: 270465

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

Chardonnay Piemonte

Product ID: 284451

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Guasti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Chianti Cl Cosimo Bojola

Product ID: 270012

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Squarcia

Package Size: CS

Description:

7

Chianti Cl Squarcialupi

Product ID: 270005

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Squarcia

Package Size: CS

Description:

Chianti Cl Tommaso Bojola

Product ID: 270002

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Squarcia

Package Size: CS

Description:



Chianti Classico Tom Bojo

Product ID: 64167

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Squarcia

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

Chianti Colli S.docg 2023

Product ID: 269611

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Strozzi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Don Toto' N.d'avola 2003

Product ID: 321174

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Lalumia

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gavi Villa Sparina Docg

Product ID: 234126

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Villaspar

Package Size: CS

Description:

9

Gioia Pas Dose' Pinot Noi

Product ID: 238282

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Guasti

Package Size: CS

Description:

Grillo Laluci Sicilia

Product ID: 270473

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:



Grillo Laluci Sicilia

Product ID: 355324

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

10

Lacustre Bianco

Product ID: 289570

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Capitani

Package Size: CS

Description:

Lambrusco Amabile

Product ID: 355311

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Bertolani

Package Size: CS

Description:



Lambrusco Scuro

Product ID: 355316

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Bertolani

Package Size: CS

Description:

11

Lazio Cessanese

Product ID: 364486

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Capitani

Package Size: CS

Description:

Masi - Modello Prosecco

Product ID: 161591

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Masi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Millanni Super Tusc 2020

Product ID: 322753

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Strozzi

Package Size: CS

Description:

12

Mission Ridge Dry Wht 4l

Product ID: 215525

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Mission Rg

Package Size: BX

Description:

Moretti Birra L'autentica

Product ID: 676130

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Moretti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Nastro Azzurro Birra

Product ID: 525188

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Peroni

Package Size: CS

Description:

13

Nero D'avola Lupatri Sici

Product ID: 270476

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

Nero D'avola Lupatri Sici

Product ID: 270482

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:



Nero D'avola Lupatri Sici

Product ID: 270494

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

14

Nero D'avola Lupatri Sici

Product ID: 355319

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

Nizza La Ficaia (barbera)

Product ID: 354434

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Guasti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Prosecco Doc Brut Tv

Product ID: 284872

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Setteanime

Package Size: CS

Description:

15

Prosecco Docg Emma Brut

Product ID: 294430

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Setteanime

Package Size: CS

Description:

Prosecco Rose Millesimato

Product ID: 294433

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Setteanime

Package Size: CS

Description:



Raboso Doc Piave

Product ID: 294436

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Setteanime

Package Size: CS

Description:

16

Sparkling Grillo Brut Ext

Product ID: 270479

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sparkling Grillo Sicilia

Product ID: 334964

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:



Sparkling Nero D'avola

Product ID: 299456

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

17

Sparkling Nero D'avola Si

Product ID: 270507

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

Syrah Lusira Sicilia Doc

Product ID: 270491

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:



Syrah Lusira Sicilia Doc

Product ID: 270499

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

18

Syrah Lusira' Doc Sicilia

Product ID: 270502

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Cristo

Package Size: CS

Description:

Timorasso Colli Tortonesi

Product ID: 284458

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Guasti

Package Size: CS

Description:



Toscana Nero Squarcialupi

Product ID: 322756

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Squarcia

Package Size: CS

Description:

19

Valpolicella Classic 2020

Product ID: 419785

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Vintcork

Package Size: CS

Description:

Valpolicella Ripasso 2021

Product ID: 419799

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Santa

Package Size: CS

Description:



Vernaccia S.g. Docg 2023

Product ID: 322746

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Strozzi

Package Size: CS

Description:

20

Vinsanto Chianti Cl

Product ID: 270111

Vendor ID:

Category: Wines

Brand: Squarcia

Package Size: CS

Description:



INDEX
Wines
Amarone Classico 2020 3
Aperol Aperitivo 3
Asti Spumante Millesimato 3
Barbera D'asti Boschetto 4
Barbera D'asti Superiore 4
Barocco 2000 4
Barocco 2000 5
Barolo 2019 5
Cerasuolo Di Vitt 2004 5
Chardonnay Laudari Doc Sc 6
Chardonnay Laudari Sicili 6
Chardonnay Piemonte 6
Chianti Cl Cosimo Bojola 7
Chianti Cl Squarcialupi 7
Chianti Cl Tommaso Bojola 7
Chianti Classico Tom Bojo 8
Chianti Colli S.docg 2023 8
Don Toto' N.d'avola 2003 8
Gavi Villa Sparina Docg 9
Gioia Pas Dose' Pinot Noi 9
Grillo Laluci Sicilia 9
Grillo Laluci Sicilia 10
Lacustre Bianco 10
Lambrusco Amabile 10
Lambrusco Scuro 11
Lazio Cessanese 11
Masi - Modello Prosecco 11
Millanni Super Tusc 2020 12
Mission Ridge Dry Wht 4l 12
Moretti Birra L'autentica 12
Nastro Azzurro Birra 13
Nero D'avola Lupatri Sici 13
Nero D'avola Lupatri Sici 13
Nero D'avola Lupatri Sici 14
Nero D'avola Lupatri Sici 14
Nizza La Ficaia (barbera) 14
Prosecco Doc Brut Tv 15
Prosecco Docg Emma Brut 15

Prosecco Rose Millesimato 15
Raboso Doc Piave 16
Sparkling Grillo Brut Ext 16
Sparkling Grillo Sicilia 16
Sparkling Nero D'avola 17
Sparkling Nero D'avola Si 17
Syrah Lusira Sicilia Doc 17
Syrah Lusira Sicilia Doc 18
Syrah Lusira' Doc Sicilia 18
Timorasso Colli Tortonesi 18
Toscana Nero Squarcialupi 19
Valpolicella Classic 2020 19
Valpolicella Ripasso 2021 19
Vernaccia S.g. Docg 2023 20
Vinsanto Chianti Cl 20

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

